
Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Total Mailed To Date To Date

4/22 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/23 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/24 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/25 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/26 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/27 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/28 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/29 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/30 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/1 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/2 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/3 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/4 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/5 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/6 6,481 6,481            4.5001% 6,481 4.5001%

5/7 5,381 5,381            3.7363% 11,862 8.2364%

5/8 4,846 4,846            3.3648% 16,708 11.6012%

5/9 5,325 5,325            3.6974% 22,033 15.2987%

5/10 3,285 3,285            2.2809% 25,318 17.5796%

5/11 0 -                0.0000% 25,318 17.5796%

5/12 2,761 2,761            1.9171% 28,079 19.4967%

5/13 5,838 5,838            4.0536% 33,917 23.5504%

5/14 6,348 6,348            4.4078% 40,265 27.9581%

5/15 4,084 4,084            2.8357% 44,349 30.7939%

5/16 5,649 5,649            3.9224% 49,998 34.7163%

5/17 5,038 5,038            3.4981% 55,036 38.2144%

5/18 0 -                0.0000% 55,036 38.2144%

5/19 6,291 6,291            4.3682% 61,327 42.5826%

5/20 21,932 21,932          15.2285% 83,259 57.8111%

Totals 83,259

Ballot

Source

144,019 Registered Voters
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